Sportschutzenkreis 6 Wiesloch
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2019

4.10.10 Laufende Scheibe 10m -

1. SV Walldorf

4.10.10 Laufende Scheibe 10m -

1. 4 Baust, Tobias SV
2. 3 Schell, Patrick SV
3. 2 Peters, Andrej SV
4, 1 Gerteis, Hermann SV

Kreismeisterschaft 2019

Herren |

Herren |

Walldorf
Walldorf
Walldorf
Walldorf

4.15.10 Lfd. Scheibe 10m Mix - Herren |

1. SV Walldorf

4.15.10 Lfd. Scheibe 10m Mix - Herren |

1 8 Baust, Tobias SV
2 7 Schell, Patrick SV
3 6 Peters, Andrej SV
4 5 Gerteis, Hermann SV

Walldorf
Walldorf
Walldorf
Walldorf

Mannschaftsergebnisse

90
80
70
60

Mannschaftsergebnisse

90
80
70
60

Einzelergebnisse

92
88
75
54

Einzelergebnisse

80
70
55
60

80
70
55
60

177
152
150
123

233 1378

92
81
60
65

473

162
157
154
106

524
469
385
359

952

339
309
304
229
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